

Sober Living Homes...
Transitional Living...
Halfway Houses...

Get the Insurance Coverage You Need!

619-287-8613



We Offer a Comprehensive Insurance Program to cover your Sober Living Home





Contact Us Today Kevin Dahlke

Kevin Dahlke Insurance Brokerage, Inc. 6812 Deep Valley Rd San Diego, CA 92120

619-287-8613

fax 619 287 8921

kevin@dahlkeinsurance.com http://www.dahlkeinsurance.com



Complete Insurance Coverage

for Sober Living Homes



Program Description

Sober Living Insurance is an exclusive insurance program designed for Recovery Residences.

A division of NSM Insurance Group, Sober Living Insurance offers a cost-effective and comprehensive suite of coverages to meet the unique needs of all sober living facilities.



Program Coverages

General Liability

- \$1,000,000 per occurrence
- \$3,000,000 general aggregate
- \$3,000,000 products/completed operations aggregate
- \$1,000,000 personal/advertising injury
- \$1,000,000 damage to premises rented to you
- \$20,000 medical payments
- Blanket Additional Insureds
- Blanket special events on & off premises
- Internet privacy and liability

Sexual & Physical Abuse Liability

- \$250,000 per occurrence
- \$500,000 annual aggregate
- Higher limits available

Professional Liability

- \$250,000 per occurrence
- \$500,000 annual aggregate
- Higher limits available

Auto Liability

• \$1,000,000 for hired/non-owned autos

Property

- Building & Business Personal Property
 - Full replacement cost
 - Deductibles starting at \$500
- Loss of Rental Income
- Equipment Breakdown Coverage

Workers' Compensation

• As required by state

Program Features

- Top Rated National Carrier
- Available in All States
- Industry Expertise
- Simplified Application Process
- Monthly Premium Payment Plans
- Professional & Friendly Service on Every Call!



Contact Us Today

Kevin Dahlke

Kevin Dahlke Insurance Brokerage, Inc. 6812 Deep Valley Rd San Diego, CA 92120

619-287-8613

fax 619 287 8921

kevin@dahlkeinsurance.com http://www.dahlkeinsurance.com

www.dahlkeinsurance.com